child’s enrollment will be secured upon receipt of the completed forms and a non-refundable annual 

application fee of $325.00. At the commencement of each year all re-enrolling families will be required to 

submit an updated application along with the annual application fee of $325.00 per student.  

First month tuition, and One Thousand, Five Hundred ($1,500.00) Dollar security placement fee per 

student enrollee is required upon registration. Security Placement is non-transferable.  

Fees are not subject to receive any discounts, including but not limited to, Security Placement, 

Application, Smart Sitter, SSA Apparel, Late fees, App Fees and any special extra curriculum fees.